College: All

Program: Bachelor of Engineering in Information Technology

Year: 2021
Semester: 4th (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Engineering
Mathematics IV

Microprocessor and Assembly
Language Programming

Programming in
JAVA

Database Management

Systems

Software Engineering
Fundamentals

Project |

14120043

Abs

Abs

14120050

14120072

Abs

14120083

Abs

Abs

15120026

F

15120033

T

15120034

15120035

Abs

15120046

15120048

15120054

15120062

C+

15120103

15120122

16120009

16120015

Abs

16120019

Abs

16120039

Abs

Abs

16120054

Abs

Abs

16120056

Abs

Abs

16120057

16120061

16120070

Abs

16120075

16120080

16120091

Abs

Abs

16120093

Abs

16120097

Abs

Abs

16120103

Abs

16120110

Abs

16120132

17120001

C+

B+

17120002

17120003

17120006

17120007

17120008

17120010

17120011

17120014

17120019
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Exam Roll
No.

Engineering
Mathematics IV

Microprocessor and Assembly
Language Programming

Programming in
JAVA

Database Management
Systems

Software Engineering
Fundamentals

Project |

17120027

B+

17120028

17120031

B-

17120032

B+

17120035

17120042

Abs

17120043

17120045

B-

17120047

17120048

Abs

Abs

17120049

B+

17120051

17120057

17120059

17120062

B+

17120063

Abs

Abs

17120065

17120066

17120072

Abs

17120073

17120079

17120082

17120085

17120086

Abs

17120099

17120103

Abs

17120105

17120106

Abs

17120112

Abs

17120113

M|

B-

17120115

Abs

17120116

17120122

17120123

17120125

17120129

B-

17120131

Abs

Abs

17120133

17120134

17120136

17120137

Abs
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Program: Bachelor of Engineering in Information Technology
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Exam Roll Engineering Microprocessor and Assembly | Programming in Database Management | Software Engineering Project |
No. Mathematics IV Language Programming JAVA Systems Fundamentals

17120140 Abs

17120141 C

18120004 B

18120006 F

18120007 F F

18120014 F F C+

18120015 F F

18120016 F

18120022 F

18120025 C+

18120026 Abs F

18120028 B-

18120031 F

18120033 F F

18120038 F Abs F

18120040 Abs F

18120042 F Abs

18120044 F

18120046 F F

18120053 C F F

18120059 B-

18120062 F F

18120064 F

18120066 B F

18120070 C+ F

18120075 F F

18120077 C+

18120078 F F

18120081 D

18120083 F

18120084 F F

18120091 F

18120095 F F

18120097 Abs

18120101 Abs

18120102 B B

18120104 C

18120105 Abs

18120113 B-

18120115 F Abs Abs

18120117 F
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Language Programming

Programming in
JAVA

Database Management
Systems

Software Engineering
Fundamentals

Project |

18120118

Abs

18120120

18120122

18120128

18120132

18120137

Abs

18120138

18120144

18120147

m|m|m

18120150

Abs

Abs

18120151

T

B-

18120153

C+

18120156

18120157

Abs

Abs

18120158

Abs

Abs

18120162

18120167

18120174

18120175

18120176

18120179

18120181

18120183

Abs

18120186

18120192

B+

18120200

18120208

18120211

Abs

Abs

18120214

18120215

18120217

C+

18120218

Abs

18120220

18120222

18120227

C+

18120233

18120234

Abs

Abs

19120003

Abs

B-

19120009

Abs

19120025

19120029

C+
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Exam Roll Engineering Microprocessor and Assembly | Programming in Database Management | Software Engineering Project |
No. Mathematics IV Language Programming JAVA Systems Fundamentals

19120037 Abs

19120086 Abs A-

19120095 Abs

19120137 A-

19120139 A-

19120167 A-

19120170 A-

19120178 Abs

19120180 A

19120182 C A
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